
 
 
 
 

 
SMU Faculty Union Executive Committee 

  
2024 - 2025 

 
 
Cathy Conrad     President       
Geography/Enviro.Studies      
president@smufu.org 
          
David Bourgeois     Vice-President   
Psychology 
david.bourgeois@smu.ca 
 
Claudia De Fuentes     Treasurer 
Management      
claudia.defuentes@smu.ca 
 
Maria Gomez    Recording Secretary    
Criminology       
maria.gomez@smu.ca 
      
Leslie Digdon         Member-at-Large     
Engineering/History       
leslie.digdon@smu.ca 
 
Mohita Bhatia         Member-at-Large 
Sociology 
mohita.bhatia@smu.ca 
 
Hao Lu         Member-at-Large     
Management 
hao.lu@smu.ca 
            
Diego Rojas  
Mathematics/Computer Sc.    Co-Chair, G&A  
diego.rojas@smu.ca 
 
Luke MacDonald     Co-Chair, G&A    
Engineering       
luke.macdonald@smu.ca      
 
Bui Petersen     Lead Negotiator 
Management      
bui.petersen@smu.ca 
      

As @ October 25, 2024 
 

mailto:president@smufu.org
mailto:david.bourgeois@smu.ca
mailto:claudia.defuentes@smu.ca
mailto:maria.gomez@smu.ca
mailto:leslie.digdon@smu.ca
mailto:mohita.bhatia@smu.ca
mailto:hao.lu@smu.ca
mailto:diego.rojas@smu.ca
mailto:luke.macdonald@smu.ca
mailto:bui.petersen@smu.ca

